
University of Southern California
Fall 2010 CAMS Colloquium Schedule

Monday, September 13 - "Planning your career: questions and advice"
 
Monday, September 20 - Michael Waterman, USC
 
Friday, September 24 - Thomas Banks, Director, CRSC at North Carolina State
Friday, September 24 - Boris Rozovsky, Brown University
 
Monday, October 4 - Shang-Hua Teng, USC
 
Monday, October 11 - Natasa Pavlovic, U of Texas-Austin
 
Monday, October 18 - Simon Wilkie, USC
 
Monday, October 25 - Steve Shkoller, UC Davis
 
Monday, November 8 - Fred Weissler, U of Paris-Nord
 
Monday, November 15 - Thomas Hou, Cal Tech
 
Friday, December 3 - Charles Fefferman, Princeton University
        The CAMS Distinguished Lecture

Organizing Committee:

Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS,   
and Igor Kukavica

Website: http://cams.usc.edu/

When and Where:

The regular time is 3:30-4:30 
on Mondays in KAP 414. 

Kaprielan Hall housed programs of the USC College

Architectural Detail, stained glass


